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University of Colorado School of Medicine 
GME Program Coordinators Meeting 

 
 

2023-2024 
Meeting Schedule 

3rd Thursday of each month 
9:00-10:00 am 

 
Date Time Location 

Thursday, July 20, 2023 
 

9:00 ZOOM 
 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 
 

9:00 
 

ZOOM 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 
 

9:00 ZOOM 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 
 

9:00 ZOOM 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 
 

9:00 
 

ZOOM 

Thursday, December 14, 2023* 
 

9:00 
 

ZOOM 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 9:00 ZOOM 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 9:00 ZOOM 

Tuesday, February 27 OR 
Friday, March 1, 2024* 
Onboarding Meeting 
TENTATIVE 

9:00-11:00 ZOOM 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 
 

9:00 ZOOM 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 
 

9:00 ZOOM 

Thursday, June 27, 2024* 
 

9:00 ZOOM 

 
Revised: 5/17/2023 
 
*Note: All meetings are held on the 3rd Thursday of the month unless otherwise noted 


	University of Colorado School of Medicine
	GME Program Coordinators Meeting
	Location
	Time

